
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/4/2025 - 3/4/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/04/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/04/2025 00:02 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/04/2025 00:11 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/04/2025 00:12 CLOSEPA 3730 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2025 00:19 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/04/2025 00:25 SUSPVEH 4250 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/04/2025 00:29 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2025 00:37 CLOSEPA 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/04/2025 00:54 SUSPVEH 5750 AIRPORT RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/04/2025 01:06 RECVEH  1149 HARRISON RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/04/2025 01:11 PHONE   904 VUELTA DEL SUR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/04/2025 01:17 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/04/2025 01:32 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/04/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1190 HARRISON RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/04/2025 02:16 DISORDER W WATER ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-002269 03/04/2025 02:25 CRIMTRES 4801 BECKNER RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/04/2025 02:46 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-002270 03/04/2025 02:46 DOMESTIC 905 ALTO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/04/2025 02:48 RECKLESS CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/04/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/04/2025 03:17 PSYCH   2002-H CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-002271 03/04/2025 03:21 DOMESTIC 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/04/2025 03:38 WELFARE 1333-I PACHECO ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/04/2025 03:46 IPBURGLA 450 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

03/04/2025 03:57 WELFARE 3752 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/04/2025 04:12 ALARMBU
S

403 W CORDOVA RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/04/2025 04:31 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/04/2025 04:45 CLOSEPA 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/04/2025 05:17 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/04/2025 05:28 DISORDER 450 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/04/2025 05:32 ALARMBU
S

2907 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/04/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/04/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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03/04/2025 06:41 SUSPPER 2115 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/04/2025 06:42 ALARMBU
S

121 SANDOVAL ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2025 06:45 WELFARE 745 DUNLAP ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/04/2025 06:50 MVAHIT  1801-K118 ESPINACITAS ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/04/2025 06:53 WELFARE 2001-C121 HOPEWELL ST A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/04/2025 06:55 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/04/2025 07:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/04/2025 07:15 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

03/04/2025 07:20 CLOSEPA 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A231  WHITE, COREY

03/04/2025 07:28 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

03/04/2025 07:29 MVAINJUR GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/04/2025 07:36 DISORDER 2001-C129 HOPEWELL ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/04/2025 07:40 ALARMBU
S

4450 RODEO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/04/2025 07:44 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/VELARDE RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/04/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC 1004 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/04/2025 08:04 CLOSEPA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

03/04/2025 08:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

03/04/2025 08:10 ROA     4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/04/2025 08:20 DISORDER 3140 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/04/2025 08:21 ANIMWELF 2521 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/04/2025 08:29 CLOSEPA 2406 W ZIA RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/04/2025 08:30 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/LA SENDA CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/04/2025 08:32 ALARMBU
S

301 JEFFERSON ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/04/2025 08:37 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/04/2025 08:38 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/04/2025 08:40 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

03/04/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/TIERRA DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/04/2025 08:43 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO 
AVE

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/04/2025 08:46 PSYCH   4 W PRINCE RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/04/2025 08:47 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/04/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002272 03/04/2025 09:05 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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03/04/2025 09:08 PARKED  CAMINO PRINCIPE/PLACITA 
LA CONDESA

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/04/2025 09:14 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

03/04/2025 09:16 MVANONI
N

E PALACE AVE/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/04/2025 09:21 ANIMWELF 2449 CAMINO CAPITAN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/04/2025 09:21 CLOSEPA SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/04/2025 09:24 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2025 09:41 BARKING 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/04/2025 09:50 STRAY   1547 LUISA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-002274 03/04/2025 09:52 DOMESTIC 6151-173 AIRPORT RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/04/2025 09:54 DISORDER 833 EARLY ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/04/2025 09:56 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/04/2025 09:56 DISORDER 505 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002279 03/04/2025 09:58 EMBEZZLE 4201 RODEO RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/04/2025 10:01 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/GILMORE 
ST

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/04/2025 10:18 FOLLOWU
P

4851 PASEO DEL SOL I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

03/04/2025 10:20 TRAFFIC 2929 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-002278 03/04/2025 10:33 WARRANT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/04/2025 10:36 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/04/2025 10:38 ASSTPUBL 2070 CALLE LORCA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/04/2025 10:40 ASSTDEPT PASEO NOPAL/BUCKMAN 
RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2025 10:41 WELFARE 3790 LUNA DE MIEL R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-002275 03/04/2025 10:46 CIVILPAP 3328 SIRINGO RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/04/2025 10:48 WANTED  6273 VUELTA VENTURA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/04/2025 10:50 FOLLOWU
P

1908 CHAMISA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/04/2025 10:54 911HU   4804-C203 RAIL RUNNER 
RD

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/04/2025 11:02 MVAPRIV 601 ALTA VISTA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-002276 03/04/2025 11:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/04/2025 11:12 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

03/04/2025 11:20 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/04/2025 11:27 FOLLOWU
P

2725 AGUA FRIA ST I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/04/2025 11:31 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/04/2025 11:32 TRAFFIC BRILLANTE ST/W ZIA RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/04/2025 11:34 CLOSEPA 2500 SAWMILL RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/04/2025 11:37 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER
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2025-002281 03/04/2025 11:40 LARCENY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/04/2025 11:42 TRAFFIC GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/04/2025 11:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-002277 03/04/2025 11:49 NARCOTIC 6273 VUELTA VENTURA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/04/2025 11:50 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2025 11:51 MVANONI
N

1209 SILER RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/04/2025 11:52 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/04/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC 4384 RODEO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/04/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/04/2025 12:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002280 03/04/2025 12:06 DOGBITE 1710 W ALAMEDA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/04/2025 12:18 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/04/2025 12:18 WELFARE 3330 CALLE PO AE PI A231  WHITE, COREY

03/04/2025 12:26 WELFARE 2808 CALLE DULCINEA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/04/2025 12:36 RAL     120 MURALES RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/04/2025 12:39 ASSTDEPT 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/04/2025 12:41 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/04/2025 12:44 PSYCH   2701 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

03/04/2025 12:50 TRAFFIC 913 OLD PECOS TRL R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-002285 03/04/2025 12:51 ASSTDEPT 4491 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/04/2025 12:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

03/04/2025 13:13 WANTED  2742-1 BOYLAN CIR I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-002282 03/04/2025 13:15 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/04/2025 13:18 WELFARE 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/04/2025 13:23 RAL     2073 CALLE ENSENADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002289 03/04/2025 13:27 WELFARE 57 OLD SANTA FE TRL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/04/2025 13:37 ASSTFIRE 1851 HOPEWELL ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/04/2025 13:37 CLOSEPA FLAGMAN WAY/BACA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/04/2025 13:38 CLOSEPA 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002283 03/04/2025 13:42 BURGLAR
Y

4444 PASEO DEL SOL B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/04/2025 13:44 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/04/2025 13:48 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/04/2025 13:52 WELFARE 1311 RUFINA LN R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/04/2025 13:53 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/04/2025 13:55 ALARMBU
S

2300 CALLE CORTA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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03/04/2025 13:58 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/04/2025 13:58 FRAUD   530-D HARKLE RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/04/2025 13:59 WELFARE 903-110 W ALAMEDA ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/04/2025 13:59 CLOSEPA ALAMO DR/S PLATA CIR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/04/2025 14:00 MVAPRIV 3251 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/04/2025 14:08 ANIMWELF CAMINO RIO/SIRI DHARMA 
CT

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/04/2025 14:12 SUSPVEH 1525 PACHECO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/04/2025 14:15 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/04/2025 14:18 TRAFFIC 3320 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/04/2025 14:19 ANIMAL  2113 BOTULPH RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/04/2025 14:22 DISORDER 303 ROSARIO BLVD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/04/2025 14:26 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/04/2025 14:27 MVANONI
N

3535 ZAFARANO DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/04/2025 14:34 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/04/2025 14:35 MVANONI
N

120 S FEDERAL PL S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-002284 03/04/2025 14:40 RAL     4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002287 03/04/2025 14:46 WELFARE 2730 GALISTEO CT B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002303 03/04/2025 14:49 SEXOFFE
N

450 LA MADERA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002286 03/04/2025 14:55 AGGASLT 1326-7 LUJAN ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/04/2025 15:03 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/04/2025 15:06 CARDIAC 101 MESA VERDE ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/04/2025 15:08 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/04/2025 15:28 STALLEDM RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH 
RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/04/2025 15:39 DISORDER 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/04/2025 15:45 WANTED  2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/04/2025 15:53 STALLEDM CANYON RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/04/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/04/2025 16:00 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002288 03/04/2025 16:01 ASSTJUV 1720 LLANO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/04/2025 16:02 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/CALLE 
CARMILITA

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/04/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CALLE 
DULCINEA

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/04/2025 16:09 WELFARE 1326-7 LUJAN ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/04/2025 16:13 DISORDER DON GASPAR AVE/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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03/04/2025 16:19 MVANONI
N

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/04/2025 16:25 ASSISTAN 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/04/2025 16:26 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/04/2025 16:26 WELFARE 1143 HARRISON RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/04/2025 16:31 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/04/2025 16:33 MVAHIT  530 W CORDOVA RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/04/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC LOURAINE CIR/RICHARDS 
AVE

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/04/2025 16:41 TRAFFIC 2810 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/04/2025 16:48 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/04/2025 16:52 SUSPPER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/04/2025 16:55 STALLEDM RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/04/2025 17:00 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/04/2025 17:04 MVAHIT  1801 ESPINACITAS ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/04/2025 17:04 MVAINJUR ALAMO DR/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/04/2025 17:09 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/04/2025 17:21 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/04/2025 17:23 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002290 03/04/2025 17:36 DOMESTIC 4129-1927 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/04/2025 17:47 ALARMBU
S

550-D SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/04/2025 18:02 MVAHIT  503 AGUA FRIA ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/04/2025 18:03 DISORDER 2691 SAWMILL RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/04/2025 18:04 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/04/2025 18:04 RECVEH  RIVERSIDE DR/SANDY 
CREEK RD

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/04/2025 18:06 911HU   3005 BONITAS LOOP B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/04/2025 18:07 ANIMAL  4037 LOS MILAGROS S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/04/2025 18:09 DISORDER 2702-155 CALLE DE 
ORIENTE

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/04/2025 18:10 ASSISTAN 5208 VIA DEL SOL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/04/2025 18:16 MVAINJUR S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL 
SUR DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/04/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC CALLE CONTENTO/SIRINGO 
RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/04/2025 18:37 STALLEDM 3458 ZAFARANO DR B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/04/2025 18:38 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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2025-002291 03/04/2025 18:39 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/04/2025 18:41 MVANONI
N

2655 SIRINGO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/04/2025 18:55 DISORDER 2691 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/04/2025 18:55 SUSPPER 107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002292 03/04/2025 19:01 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-002293 03/04/2025 19:06 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/04/2025 19:09 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/04/2025 19:16 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/04/2025 19:28 PSYCH   2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/04/2025 19:30 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/04/2025 19:33 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING 
DR

B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/04/2025 19:51 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/04/2025 20:04 WELFARE 9 CRAFTSMAN RD P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

03/04/2025 20:12 TRAFFIC CONSTELLATION 
DR/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/04/2025 20:30 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/04/2025 20:31 AMBULAN
C

4650-212 AIRPORT RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/04/2025 20:36 DISORDER 98 PLACITA DE ORO B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/04/2025 20:40 TRAFFIC LA CARRERA/AIRPORT RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/04/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/04/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/04/2025 21:03 ALARMBU
S

3221-A RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/04/2025 21:14 911HU   3348-102 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/04/2025 21:15 DISORDER 4730 BECKNER RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/04/2025 21:18 NARCOTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/04/2025 21:23 PSYCH   2020-A10 CALLE LORCA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/04/2025 21:37 SUSPPER 3537 ZAFARANO DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/04/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1190 HARRISON RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/04/2025 22:02 DISORDER 1823 HANO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/04/2025 22:06 TRAFFIC 4200 AIRPORT RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/04/2025 22:08 NUISANCE 3470-251 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/04/2025 22:23 SUSPVEH CERRILLOS 
RD/JORGENSEN LN

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-002294 03/04/2025 22:40 SUSPVEH 1259 GALLEGOS LN B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY
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03/04/2025 22:41 ASSISTAN 3347 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/04/2025 22:53 ASSTPUBL 650 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/04/2025 22:59 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/04/2025 23:14 PARKED  2414 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

Total Number of Events Listed:  234
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/4/2025 - 3/4/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-040996 03/04/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  NC  03/04/2025 01:00:52
25-040998 03/04/2025 00:02 DISORDERLY 3011 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  03/04/2025 00:19:25
25-041001 03/04/2025 00:11 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C236  NC  03/04/2025 00:23:23
25-041002 03/04/2025 00:12 CLOSE PATROL 3730 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  03/04/2025 00:52:04
25-041004 03/04/2025 00:19 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  03/04/2025 01:03:09
25-041006 03/04/2025 00:25 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD C236  NR  03/04/2025 01:02:35
25-041007 03/04/2025 00:29 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  SUP 03/04/2025 01:54:24
25-041009 03/04/2025 00:37 CLOSE PATROL 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NC  03/04/2025 01:08:17
25-041015 03/04/2025 00:54 SUSPICIOUS 5750 AIRPORT RD C244  CNR 03/04/2025 01:47:13
25-041020 03/04/2025 01:06 RECOVERED 1149 HARRISON RD C236  SUP 03/04/2025 02:50:09
25-041023 03/04/2025 01:11 UNLAWFUL USE 904 VUELTA DEL SUR C241  NR  03/04/2025 02:29:26
25-041026 03/04/2025 01:17 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST C228  NC  03/04/2025 01:31:57
25-041028 03/04/2025 01:32 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NC  03/04/2025 02:42:13
25-041030 03/04/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1190 HARRISON RD C74   NC  03/04/2025 02:08:36
25-041031 03/04/2025 02:16 DISORDERLY W WATER ST/SANDOVAL ST C74   CNR 03/04/2025 02:17:18
25-041032 03/04/2025 02:25 CRIMINAL 4801 BECKNER RD C241  R   03/04/2025 04:47:58
25-041034 03/04/2025 02:46 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C228  NC  03/04/2025 03:01:02
25-041035 03/04/2025 02:46 DOMESTIC 905 ALTO ST C74   R   03/04/2025 03:24:36
25-041037 03/04/2025 02:48 RECKLESS CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C236  NC  03/04/2025 03:46:18
25-041039 03/04/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C236  NC  03/04/2025 05:03:34
25-041043 03/04/2025 03:17 PSYCHIATRIC 2002-H CERRILLOS RD C238  AA  03/04/2025 03:43:01
25-041044 03/04/2025 03:21 DOMESTIC 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C271  R   03/04/2025 04:25:07
25-041047 03/04/2025 03:38 WELFARE 1333-I PACHECO ST C236  NC  03/04/2025 04:45:07
25-041051 03/04/2025 03:46 BURGLARY IN 450 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  NC  03/04/2025 04:16:54
25-041052 03/04/2025 03:57 WELFARE 3752 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 03/04/2025 04:31:18
25-041056 03/04/2025 04:12 CHECK 403 W CORDOVA RD C74   AS  03/04/2025 04:22:20
25-041060 03/04/2025 04:31 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C291  NC  03/04/2025 04:52:22
25-041061 03/04/2025 04:45 CLOSE PATROL 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  NC  03/04/2025 05:15:41
25-041072 03/04/2025 05:17 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE C228  NC  03/04/2025 05:34:45
25-041078 03/04/2025 05:28 DISORDERLY 450 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  CNR 03/04/2025 05:48:22
25-041079 03/04/2025 05:32 CHECK 2907 CERRILLOS RD C244  AS  03/04/2025 05:44:39
25-041086 03/04/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  03/04/2025 07:01:17
25-041087 03/04/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  NR  03/04/2025 06:51:49
25-041093 03/04/2025 06:41 SUSPICIOUS 2115 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A284  CNR 03/04/2025 07:27:53
25-041094 03/04/2025 06:42 CHECK 121 SANDOVAL ST A281  AS  03/04/2025 07:48:43
25-041096 03/04/2025 06:45 WELFARE 745 DUNLAP ST A249  CNR 03/04/2025 07:09:44
25-041097 03/04/2025 06:50 MV ACCIDENT 1801-K118 ESPINACITAS ST A408  MVC 03/04/2025 08:24:26
25-041099 03/04/2025 06:53 WELFARE 2001-C121 HOPEWELL ST A204  NR  03/04/2025 07:31:51
25-041101 03/04/2025 06:55 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  CNR 03/04/2025 12:50:57
25-041103 03/04/2025 07:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 03/04/2025 21:37:19
25-041107 03/04/2025 07:15 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR P64   NR  03/04/2025 08:34:34
25-041109 03/04/2025 07:20 CLOSE PATROL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A231  NR  03/04/2025 07:32:57
25-041112 03/04/2025 07:28 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  CI  03/04/2025 08:23:10
25-041113 03/04/2025 07:29 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/DANCING S412  MVC 03/04/2025 08:05:45
25-041114 03/04/2025 07:36 DISORDERLY 2001-C129 HOPEWELL ST K253  CNR 03/04/2025 08:27:37
25-041115 03/04/2025 07:40 CHECK 4450 RODEO RD A200  AS  03/04/2025 08:31:56
25-041118 03/04/2025 07:44 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/VELARDE RD S405  MVC 03/04/2025 08:28:43
25-041124 03/04/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP 1004 AVENIDA DE LAS CM2   CI  03/04/2025 08:17:25
25-041127 03/04/2025 08:04 CLOSE PATROL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR P66   NR  03/04/2025 08:34:48

Report Generated: 03/05/2025 15:06:29 | User ID: GPEREA

Page 1 of 5\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-041128 03/04/2025 08:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  NR  03/04/2025 08:40:18
25-041131 03/04/2025 08:10 RESTRAIN OF 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S502  NC  03/04/2025 08:38:39
25-041132 03/04/2025 08:20 DISORDERLY 3140 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 03/04/2025 09:02:39
25-041133 03/04/2025 08:21 ANIMAL 2521 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S508  NR  03/04/2025 09:02:29
25-041134 03/04/2025 08:29 CLOSE PATROL 2406 W ZIA RD A249  NR  03/04/2025 08:36:30
25-041136 03/04/2025 08:30 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/LA SENDA CM2   VW  03/04/2025 08:43:26
25-041137 03/04/2025 08:32 CHECK 301 JEFFERSON ST A284  AS  03/04/2025 09:01:14
25-041141 03/04/2025 08:37 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  NR  03/04/2025 08:50:10
25-041142 03/04/2025 08:38 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE K253  NR  03/04/2025 09:22:06
25-041143 03/04/2025 08:40 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  NR  03/04/2025 10:51:54
25-041144 03/04/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/TIERRA DR D209  CI  03/04/2025 09:01:05
25-041147 03/04/2025 08:43 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO AVE A284  NR  03/04/2025 09:22:53
25-041149 03/04/2025 08:46 PSYCHIATRIC 4 W PRINCE RD A221  NC  03/04/2025 09:21:23
25-041150 03/04/2025 08:47 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NC  03/04/2025 09:43:05
25-041154 03/04/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A281  NR  03/04/2025 09:23:53
25-041164 03/04/2025 09:05 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD A221  R   03/04/2025 12:19:55
25-041165 03/04/2025 09:08 ILLEGALLY CAMINO PRINCIPE/PLACITA LA S401  CI  03/04/2025 09:12:27
25-041169 03/04/2025 09:14 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A60   NR  03/04/2025 09:42:47
25-041173 03/04/2025 09:16 MV ACCIDENT E PALACE AVE/PASEO DE S412  MVC 03/04/2025 09:51:26
25-041179 03/04/2025 09:21 ANIMAL 2449 CAMINO CAPITAN S508  CNR 03/04/2025 10:11:05
25-041180 03/04/2025 09:21 CLOSE PATROL SIXTH ST/QUAPAW ST S401  CI  03/04/2025 09:47:48
25-041183 03/04/2025 09:24 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  03/04/2025 10:04:09
25-041196 03/04/2025 09:41 BARKING DOG 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR S502  NC  03/04/2025 11:05:58
25-041204 03/04/2025 09:50 STRAY 1547 LUISA ST S508  NR  03/04/2025 10:55:07
25-041206 03/04/2025 09:52 DOMESTIC 6151-173 AIRPORT RD A200  R   03/04/2025 14:36:30
25-041207 03/04/2025 09:54 DISORDERLY 833 EARLY ST A249  CNR 03/04/2025 10:19:22
25-041208 03/04/2025 09:56 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/04/2025 10:09:17
25-041209 03/04/2025 09:56 DISORDERLY 505 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 03/04/2025 10:19:34
25-041210 03/04/2025 09:58 EMBEZZLEMENT 4201 RODEO RD A204  R   03/04/2025 13:17:26
25-041211 03/04/2025 10:01 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/GILMORE ST S410  MVC 03/04/2025 10:28:13
25-041214 03/04/2025 10:18 FOLLOW UP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL I126  NR  03/04/2025 11:23:31
25-041215 03/04/2025 10:20 TRAFFIC STOP 2929 CERRILLOS RD D209  CI  03/04/2025 10:30:53
25-041226 03/04/2025 10:33 WARRANT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  R   03/04/2025 13:26:57
25-041228 03/04/2025 10:36 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K253  NR  03/04/2025 10:41:45
25-041229 03/04/2025 10:38 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2070 CALLE LORCA A408  CNR 03/04/2025 10:39:07
25-041230 03/04/2025 10:40 OFFICER PASEO NOPAL/BUCKMAN RD A281  NR  03/04/2025 11:17:08
25-041231 03/04/2025 10:41 WELFARE 3790 LUNA DE MIEL R285  NC  03/04/2025 11:18:54
25-041235 03/04/2025 10:46 CIVIL PAPER 3328 SIRINGO RD A203  R   03/04/2025 11:34:41
25-041238 03/04/2025 10:48 WANTED 6273 VUELTA VENTURA A224  CNR 03/04/2025 13:24:18
25-041240 03/04/2025 10:50 FOLLOW UP 1908 CHAMISA ST S501  NR  03/04/2025 11:04:34
25-041242 03/04/2025 10:54 911 HANG UP 4804-C203 RAIL RUNNER RD A204  CNR 03/04/2025 11:52:16
25-041248 03/04/2025 11:02 MV ACCIDENT 601 ALTA VISTA ST S401  MVC 03/04/2025 11:38:51
25-041251 03/04/2025 11:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   03/04/2025 12:24:01
25-041254 03/04/2025 11:12 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  03/04/2025 11:44:07
25-041259 03/04/2025 11:20 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP R285  CNR 03/04/2025 11:55:30
25-041260 03/04/2025 11:27 FOLLOW UP 2725 AGUA FRIA ST I118  NR  03/04/2025 11:40:53
25-041263 03/04/2025 11:31 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD S407  NR  03/04/2025 11:40:09
25-041265 03/04/2025 11:32 TRAFFIC STOP BRILLANTE ST/W ZIA RD T280  CI  03/04/2025 11:39:58
25-041266 03/04/2025 11:34 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SAWMILL RD S404  CNR 03/04/2025 12:29:37
25-041267 03/04/2025 11:37 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST D209  NR  03/04/2025 11:46:23
25-041268 03/04/2025 11:40 LARCENY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A221  R   03/04/2025 14:25:41
25-041269 03/04/2025 11:42 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD T280  CI  03/04/2025 11:50:01
25-041270 03/04/2025 11:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD D209  VW  03/04/2025 11:46:18
25-041273 03/04/2025 11:49 NARCOTICS 6273 VUELTA VENTURA A218  R   03/04/2025 13:40:54
25-041274 03/04/2025 11:50 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CNR 03/04/2025 12:03:20
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25-041276 03/04/2025 11:51 MV ACCIDENT 1209 SILER RD S400  CNR 03/04/2025 12:59:20
25-041277 03/04/2025 11:52 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  03/04/2025 12:13:55
25-041279 03/04/2025 11:58 TRAFFIC STOP 4384 RODEO RD T280  CI  03/04/2025 12:09:26
25-041280 03/04/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  CNR 03/04/2025 12:35:38
25-041284 03/04/2025 12:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CNR 03/04/2025 12:49:20
25-041288 03/04/2025 12:06 DOG BITE 1710 W ALAMEDA ST S507  R   03/04/2025 13:48:14
25-041296 03/04/2025 12:18 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T280  MVC 03/04/2025 15:13:54
25-041297 03/04/2025 12:18 WELFARE 3330 CALLE PO AE PI A231  CNR 03/04/2025 14:08:43
25-041302 03/04/2025 12:26 WELFARE 2808 CALLE DULCINEA A218  CNR 03/04/2025 14:09:09
25-041308 03/04/2025 12:36 ANIMALS 120 MURALES RD S501  NC  03/04/2025 13:28:17
25-041310 03/04/2025 12:39 OFFICER 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL V81   CNR 03/04/2025 13:48:30
25-041313 03/04/2025 12:41 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B326  CI  03/04/2025 12:45:51
25-041316 03/04/2025 12:44 PSYCHIATRIC 2701 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 03/04/2025 12:58:26
25-041319 03/04/2025 12:50 TRAFFIC STOP 913 OLD PECOS TRL R285  CI  03/04/2025 13:05:48
25-041320 03/04/2025 12:51 OFFICER 4491 CERRILLOS RD T234  R   03/04/2025 16:59:40
25-041325 03/04/2025 12:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 03/04/2025 14:53:05
25-041340 03/04/2025 13:13 WANTED 2742-1 BOYLAN CIR I118  NC  03/04/2025 17:03:35
25-041341 03/04/2025 13:15 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  R   03/04/2025 14:15:27
25-041342 03/04/2025 13:18 WELFARE 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  CNR 03/04/2025 14:19:58
25-041344 03/04/2025 13:23 ANIMALS 2073 CALLE ENSENADA S501  NC  03/04/2025 14:12:35
25-041347 03/04/2025 13:27 WELFARE 57 OLD SANTA FE TRL B227  R   03/04/2025 18:08:19
25-041353 03/04/2025 13:37 ASSIST FIRE 1851 HOPEWELL ST B227  CNR 03/04/2025 15:02:33
25-041354 03/04/2025 13:37 CLOSE PATROL FLAGMAN WAY/BACA ST S404  CNR 03/04/2025 14:33:52
25-041355 03/04/2025 13:38 CLOSE PATROL 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  CNR 03/04/2025 13:48:33
25-041356 03/04/2025 13:42 BURGLARY 4444 PASEO DEL SOL B242  R   03/04/2025 14:44:40
25-041357 03/04/2025 13:44 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S502  CNR 03/04/2025 14:23:49
25-041364 03/04/2025 13:48 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  CNR 03/04/2025 16:01:25
25-041365 03/04/2025 13:52 WELFARE 1311 RUFINA LN R285  CNR 03/04/2025 14:44:19
25-041366 03/04/2025 13:53 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/04/2025 14:03:15
25-041367 03/04/2025 13:55 CHECK 2300 CALLE CORTA B210  AS  03/04/2025 16:39:31
25-041371 03/04/2025 13:58 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS D209  CI  03/04/2025 14:08:30
25-041372 03/04/2025 13:58 FRAUD 530-D HARKLE RD A281  CNR 03/04/2025 16:00:13
25-041373 03/04/2025 13:59 WELFARE 903-110 W ALAMEDA ST B242  NC  03/04/2025 16:41:05
25-041374 03/04/2025 13:59 CLOSE PATROL ALAMO DR/S PLATA CIR S407  CI  03/04/2025 14:21:38
25-041375 03/04/2025 14:00 MV ACCIDENT 3251 CERRILLOS RD S412  CNR 03/04/2025 14:09:47
25-041378 03/04/2025 14:08 ANIMAL CAMINO RIO/SIRI DHARMA CT S502  CNR 03/04/2025 14:47:46
25-041381 03/04/2025 14:12 SUSPICIOUS 1525 PACHECO ST B301  CNR 03/04/2025 15:20:36
25-041383 03/04/2025 14:15 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  CNR 03/04/2025 14:32:47
25-041386 03/04/2025 14:18 TRAFFIC STOP 3320 CERRILLOS RD D209  CI  03/04/2025 14:29:37
25-041387 03/04/2025 14:19 ANIMAL CALL 2113 BOTULPH RD S508  CNR 03/04/2025 16:20:31
25-041388 03/04/2025 14:22 DISORDERLY 303 ROSARIO BLVD B210  CNR 03/04/2025 15:58:31
25-041392 03/04/2025 14:26 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN B403  CNR 03/04/2025 15:23:05
25-041394 03/04/2025 14:27 MV ACCIDENT 3535 ZAFARANO DR S404  MVC 03/04/2025 15:42:45
25-041397 03/04/2025 14:34 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  03/04/2025 16:12:34
25-041398 03/04/2025 14:35 MV ACCIDENT 120 S FEDERAL PL S400  CNR 03/04/2025 15:19:13
25-041402 03/04/2025 14:40 ANIMALS 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S507  R   03/04/2025 14:40:03
25-041404 03/04/2025 14:46 WELFARE 2730 GALISTEO CT B301  R   03/04/2025 16:34:04
25-041406 03/04/2025 14:49 MINOR SEX 450 LA MADERA ST A249  R   03/05/2025 10:52:00
25-041410 03/04/2025 14:55 AGGRAVATED 1326-7 LUJAN ST B205  R   03/04/2025 15:45:44
25-041415 03/04/2025 15:03 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 03/04/2025 16:10:25
25-041418 03/04/2025 15:06 CARDIAC OR 101 MESA VERDE ST A71   CNR 03/04/2025 15:29:16
25-041420 03/04/2025 15:08 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B403  MVC 03/04/2025 15:44:57
25-041429 03/04/2025 15:28 STALLED RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH RD B403  CNR 03/04/2025 15:30:34
25-041435 03/04/2025 15:39 DISORDERLY 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   NR  03/04/2025 16:33:42
25-041439 03/04/2025 15:45 WANTED 2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  NC  03/04/2025 15:58:05
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25-041441 03/04/2025 15:53 STALLED CANYON RD/PASEO DE PERALTA S404  CNR 03/04/2025 16:28:58
25-041445 03/04/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B268  CNR 03/04/2025 16:20:17
25-041446 03/04/2025 16:00 TEMPORARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  03/04/2025 16:44:32
25-041447 03/04/2025 16:01 ASSISTANCE 1720 LLANO ST B301  R   03/04/2025 19:19:55
25-041449 03/04/2025 16:02 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/CALLE CARMILITA B205  VW  03/04/2025 16:10:45
25-041451 03/04/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CALLE DULCINEA D209  CI  03/04/2025 16:20:45
25-041452 03/04/2025 16:09 WELFARE 1326-7 LUJAN ST B205  NR  03/04/2025 16:54:38
25-041455 03/04/2025 16:13 DISORDERLY DON GASPAR AVE/W SAN B227  CNR 03/04/2025 17:00:51
25-041462 03/04/2025 16:19 MV ACCIDENT 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR S407  NC  03/04/2025 16:37:44
25-041466 03/04/2025 16:25 ASSISTANCE 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B403  NR  03/04/2025 16:43:13
25-041467 03/04/2025 16:26 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NR  03/04/2025 18:14:45
25-041468 03/04/2025 16:26 WELFARE 1143 HARRISON RD B210  CNR 03/04/2025 17:24:20
25-041469 03/04/2025 16:31 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 03/04/2025 17:10:32
25-041472 03/04/2025 16:33 MV ACCIDENT 530 W CORDOVA RD S407  CNR 03/04/2025 17:32:40
25-041473 03/04/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC STOP LOURAINE CIR/RICHARDS AVE B72   VW  03/04/2025 16:40:26
25-041475 03/04/2025 16:41 TRAFFIC STOP 2810 CERRILLOS RD A200  VW  03/04/2025 16:44:53
25-041476 03/04/2025 16:48 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  SUP 03/04/2025 18:02:15
25-041478 03/04/2025 16:52 SUSPICIOUS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  NC  03/04/2025 17:41:22
25-041480 03/04/2025 16:55 STALLED RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD B242  CNR 03/04/2025 16:57:39
25-041483 03/04/2025 17:00 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  SUP 03/04/2025 19:37:28
25-041486 03/04/2025 17:04 MV ACCIDENT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST S407  CNR 03/04/2025 17:46:02
25-041487 03/04/2025 17:04 MV ACCIDENT ALAMO DR/N SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  MVC 03/04/2025 18:16:51
25-041489 03/04/2025 17:09 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 03/04/2025 17:42:33
25-041493 03/04/2025 17:21 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNR 03/04/2025 17:54:25
25-041496 03/04/2025 17:23 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  03/04/2025 18:10:16
25-041500 03/04/2025 17:36 DOMESTIC 4129-1927 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B326  R   03/04/2025 19:05:50
25-041505 03/04/2025 17:47 CHECK 550-D SAINT MICHAELS DR A71   AS  03/04/2025 21:28:31
25-041516 03/04/2025 18:02 MV ACCIDENT 503 AGUA FRIA ST S407  CNR 03/04/2025 18:46:15
25-041517 03/04/2025 18:03 DISORDERLY 2691 SAWMILL RD B227  NR  03/04/2025 18:35:19
25-041518 03/04/2025 18:04 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD P14   CI  03/04/2025 18:14:53
25-041519 03/04/2025 18:04 RECOVERED RIVERSIDE DR/SANDY CREEK RD B210  NR  03/04/2025 21:59:50
25-041521 03/04/2025 18:06 911 HANG UP 3005 BONITAS LOOP B242  CNR 03/04/2025 19:31:17
25-041522 03/04/2025 18:07 ANIMAL CALL 4037 LOS MILAGROS S501  CNR 03/04/2025 19:12:00
25-041524 03/04/2025 18:09 DISORDERLY 2702-155 CALLE DE ORIENTE B227  NR  03/04/2025 19:12:49
25-041525 03/04/2025 18:10 ASSISTANCE 5208 VIA DEL SOL C291  NC  03/04/2025 22:53:31
25-041531 03/04/2025 18:16 MV ACCIDENT S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL SUR B403  MVC 03/04/2025 19:50:46
25-041541 03/04/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE CONTENTO/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  03/04/2025 18:31:49
25-041548 03/04/2025 18:37 STALLED 3458 ZAFARANO DR B79   NC  03/04/2025 19:27:39
25-041550 03/04/2025 18:38 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  03/04/2025 18:48:09
25-041551 03/04/2025 18:39 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD C246  R   03/04/2025 22:16:21
25-041553 03/04/2025 18:41 MV ACCIDENT 2655 SIRINGO RD S407  MVC 03/04/2025 19:06:15
25-041560 03/04/2025 18:55 DISORDERLY 2691 SAWMILL RD B306  CNR 03/04/2025 22:11:39
25-041561 03/04/2025 18:55 SUSPICIOUS 107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B227  CNR 03/04/2025 19:35:22
25-041563 03/04/2025 19:01 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD C246  R   03/04/2025 19:01:07
25-041564 03/04/2025 19:06 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  R   03/04/2025 20:11:43
25-041569 03/04/2025 19:09 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO P14   CI  03/04/2025 19:28:49
25-041574 03/04/2025 19:16 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST A71   NC  03/04/2025 20:09:37
25-041581 03/04/2025 19:28 PSYCHIATRIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  AA  03/04/2025 20:13:29
25-041583 03/04/2025 19:30 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  03/04/2025 19:57:43
25-041587 03/04/2025 19:33 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING DR B79   NC  03/04/2025 20:31:42
25-041595 03/04/2025 19:51 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  NR  03/04/2025 21:57:40
25-041598 03/04/2025 20:04 WELFARE 9 CRAFTSMAN RD P243  NR  03/04/2025 21:57:02
25-041602 03/04/2025 20:12 TRAFFIC STOP CONSTELLATION DR/AIRPORT B72   CI  03/04/2025 20:29:03
25-041610 03/04/2025 20:30 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B403  MVC 03/04/2025 21:19:51
25-041612 03/04/2025 20:31 ASSISTING 4650-212 AIRPORT RD B290  AA  03/04/2025 20:52:24

Page 4 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-041615 03/04/2025 20:36 DISORDERLY 98 PLACITA DE ORO B227  NR  03/04/2025 21:02:01
25-041616 03/04/2025 20:40 TRAFFIC STOP LA CARRERA/AIRPORT RD B72   CI  03/04/2025 21:02:25
25-041623 03/04/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A71   NC  03/04/2025 22:11:55
25-041624 03/04/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B79   NC  03/04/2025 21:58:49
25-041625 03/04/2025 21:03 CHECK 3221-A RODEO RD C291  AS  03/04/2025 22:16:50
25-041628 03/04/2025 21:14 911 HANG UP 3348-102 CERRILLOS RD C229  CNR 03/04/2025 21:39:16
25-041630 03/04/2025 21:15 DISORDERLY 4730 BECKNER RD B242  NR  03/04/2025 21:43:06
25-041632 03/04/2025 21:18 NARCOTICS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C237  NC  03/04/2025 22:16:12
25-041637 03/04/2025 21:23 PSYCHIATRIC 2020-A10 CALLE LORCA B227  AA  03/04/2025 21:40:21
25-041638 03/04/2025 21:37 SUSPICIOUS 3537 ZAFARANO DR B242  CNR 03/04/2025 22:15:40
25-041644 03/04/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1190 HARRISON RD C251  NC  03/04/2025 22:39:26
25-041645 03/04/2025 22:02 DISORDERLY 1823 HANO RD C223  CNR 03/04/2025 22:12:51
25-041648 03/04/2025 22:06 TRAFFIC STOP 4200 AIRPORT RD C251  VW  03/04/2025 22:13:44
25-041649 03/04/2025 22:08 NUISANCE CALL 3470-251 CERRILLOS RD C229  CNR 03/04/2025 22:52:48
25-041653 03/04/2025 22:23 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/JORGENSEN LN B205  CNR 03/04/2025 22:26:23
25-041659 03/04/2025 22:40 SUSPICIOUS 1259 GALLEGOS LN B205  R   03/05/2025 03:19:34
25-041660 03/04/2025 22:41 ASSISTANCE 3347 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  03/04/2025 23:26:21
25-041662 03/04/2025 22:53 PUBLIC ASSIST- 650 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  03/04/2025 23:16:05
25-041669 03/04/2025 22:59 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER B242  AS  03/04/2025 23:35:51
25-041672 03/04/2025 23:14 ILLEGALLY 2414 CERRILLOS RD B403  CI  03/04/2025 23:14:50

Total Number of Events Listed: 234
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/4/2025 - 3/4/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-002269 03/04/2025 02:25 CRIMTRES 4801 BECKNER RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-002270 03/04/2025 02:46 DOMESTIC 905 ALTO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-002271 03/04/2025 03:21 DOMESTIC 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-002272 03/04/2025 09:05 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-002274 03/04/2025 09:52 DOMESTIC 6151-173 AIRPORT RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-002275 03/04/2025 10:46 CIVILPAP 3328 SIRINGO RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002276 03/04/2025 11:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002277 03/04/2025 11:49 NARCOTIC 6273 VUELTA VENTURA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002278 03/04/2025 10:33 WARRANT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002279 03/04/2025 09:58 EMBEZZLE 4201 RODEO RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002280 03/04/2025 12:06 DOGBITE 1710 W ALAMEDA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002281 03/04/2025 11:40 LARCENY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-002282 03/04/2025 13:15 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002283 03/04/2025 13:42 BURGLAR
Y

4444 PASEO DEL SOL B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002284 03/04/2025 14:40 RAL     4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002285 03/04/2025 12:51 ASSTDEPT 4491 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-002286 03/04/2025 14:55 AGGASLT 1326-7 LUJAN ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-002287 03/04/2025 14:46 WELFARE 2730 GALISTEO CT B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002288 03/04/2025 16:01 ASSTJUV 1720 LLANO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002289 03/04/2025 13:27 WELFARE 57 OLD SANTA FE TRL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002290 03/04/2025 17:36 DOMESTIC 4129-1927 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-002291 03/04/2025 18:39 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-002292 03/04/2025 19:01 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-002293 03/04/2025 19:06 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-002294 03/04/2025 22:40 SUSPVEH 1259 GALLEGOS LN B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-002303 03/04/2025 14:49 SEXOFFE
N

450 LA MADERA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

Total Number of Events Listed:  26
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